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ITEM

Soil analysis

Soil sample processing
Plant sample analysis
Plant sample processing
Size validation of farm
Administration charge
Plant identification
Insect identification

Sale of insects

NEW RATE
7,000

150.00

6,000

150.00
10,000

COST

25% of total cost
300/specimen
400-
500/specimen
(Depending on
level of
identification)
100.00/specimen



