S/N	ITEM	NEW RATE	COST
1	Soil analysis	7,000	
2	Soil sample processing	150.00	
3	Plant sample analysis	6,000	
4	Plant sample processing	150.00	
5	Size validation of farm	10,000	
6	Administration charge		25% of total cost
7	Plant identification		300/specimen
8	Insect identification		400-
			500/specimen
			(Depending on
			level of
			identification)
9	Sale of insects		100.00/specimen